Articles Cat. No Description
186
Sh
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Shakers, Rotator, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Adjustable Speed and Angle of Rotation : 0 to 90��

250ml Flask : 4ea
1.5ml Conical Tube : 60ea
Ordering Information
DH.WRT00010   Digital Rotator, 230V, “RT-10” Only Unit , 5~60 rpm, with 4×knobs & 4×Post
DH.WRT00020   Digital Rotator, 120V, “RT-10” Only Unit , 5~60 rpm, with 4×knobs & 4×Post
Optional Disk & Roller Drum
DH.WRT00100 (1) Disk, “WRT100”, for 50ml conical tube×8ea
DH.WRT00110 (2) Disk, “WRT110”, for 15ml conical tube×16ea
DH.WRT00120 (3) Disk, “WRT120”, for 1.5ml conical/centrifuge Tube×32ea
DH.WRT00130 (4) Disk, “WRT130”, for 1.5ml conical/centrifuge Tube×60ea
DH.WRT00140 (5) Disk, “WRT140”, 250ml Flask-capacity×4ea
Spare Knob & Post
DH.WRT00300 (6) 4×knobs & 4×Post, “WRT300”, for Installing Disk
Knob
Post
Model “RT-10”
Speed range 5 ~ 60 rpm